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101133
101305
103368
104123
104129
104132
104175
104181
104225
104398
104626
104697
104888
104948
105058
105695
105707
106059
106163
106164
107224

RURAL WATER DISTRICT #3
STUART C IRBY CO
ANHEUSER BUSCH SALES OF
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
BUDS FAMILY FOODS
SPUNKMEYER OTIS INC
SHUMAKER'S BATTERY
LESCO INC

OKLAHOMA TURF &
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY
PARKWAY RESEARCH CORP
LUBER BROS INC

CITY OF TULSA

C K & W SUPPLY INC
EASTERN SALES COMPANY -
UNIFIRST CORPORATION
GOLF NETWORK INC, THE
RARC INC .

BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC
NETWORK SOLUTIONS INC

2000 - 2001 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND

107829

VINTAGE HOUSING INC

2000 - 2001 PARKING FUND

106121

106123

107358

201 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY
GALL, KEVIN

2000 - 2001 RESALE PROPERTY FUND

102854
105518
106173
107157
107459
107463
107464
107728
107821
107835
107838

FIZZ-O INC

BEST BUY COMPANY INC
QUANTUM FORMS CORP
SIGN-A-RAMA

NATIONAL INFORMATION
IDEAL SPECIALTY COMPANY
CITY OF TULSA

CITY OF TULSA
SIGN-A-RAMA

SEMLER, J DENNIS

CITY MAP SERVICE INC

2000 - 2001 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT

104418
105896
107562
107599
107628
107674
107675
107800
107888

BURKHARTS OFFICE SUPPLY
UNITED STATES CELLULAR
FRANCIS, KEVIN C
COMPUMASTER

BARRY COUNTY

RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL,
RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL,
BUSINESS TRAVEL
INTELLITECH CORP

2000 - 2001 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY

018415
100443

100455

100464
100464
100752
100938
102019
102641
102641
102641
102641
102641
102641
102683
102825
102837
103199
103289
103706
104329
104332

PHYSICIAN SALES &
SHEEHAN, JANICE L
ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE
ONE NET

ONE NET

HENRY SCHEIN INC

HENRY SCHEIN INC

ACCU BITE DENTAL SUPPLY
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM

. UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
~UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM

UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM

P G WALKER & SON

NTFC CAPITAL CORPORATION

COMMUNITY ACTION RESOURCE

OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF
BELLEVUE COMMUNITY
METROPOLITAN TULSA
CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM
DIAGNOSTIC LAB OF

SERVICES
SUPPLIES
RESALE

MAINT.

RESALE

RESALE
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
MAINT.
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
SERVICES

MAINT.

RESALE
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES/MAINT.
MAINT.
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER

CONSTRUCTION

RENTALS
RENTALS
REFUNDS

SUPPLIES
EQUIPMENT
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER
SUPPLIES
MAINT.
MAINT.
SERVICES
TRAINING
SERVICES

SUPPLIES
RENTALS
SERVICES
TRAINING
TRAVEL
ATTY. FEES
ATTY. FEES
TRAVEL

SERVICES

SERVICES
TUIT. REIMB.
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SUPPLIES
LEASE
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAINING
SERVICE
MILEAGE
SERVICES

13.10
298.91
804.60
100.36

61.28

50.00
873.00
152.30
649.86
575.40

14,372.00
510.00
49.81
787.30

54.50
610.90

20.56
977.25
950.46

49.50
35.00

59,514.00

875.00
232.50
25.00

76.40
319.98
762.96
128.31

46.90

10.66
273.00
202.00
123.60
217.77
251.00

52.99
260.24
3,800.00
399.00
35.00
5,576.76
776.25
77.00
125,000.00

1,011.16
136.12
17.00
180.00
270.00
597.00
77.90
1,188.75
36.65
5.50
28.10
367.35
16.50
5.50
124.52
35,128.35
1,659.75
90.00
119.00
4,494.34
1.25
166.25




