1			
THURSDAY,	NOVEMBER 30, 2000 CONTINUED		
101133	RURAL WATER DISTRICT #3	SERVICES	13.10
101305	STUART C IRBY CO	SUPPLIES	298.91
103368	ANHEUSER BUSCH SALES OF	RESALE	804.60
104123	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	MAINT.	100.36
104129	BUDS FAMILY FOODS	RESALE	61.28
104132	SPUNKMEYER OTIS INC	RESALE	50.00
104175	SHUMAKER'S BATTERY	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	873.00
104181	LESCO INC	MAINT.	152.30
104225	OKLAHOMA TURF &	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	649.86
104398	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO	SERVICES	575.40
104626	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	14,372.00
104697	PARKWAY RESEARCH CORP	SUPPLIES	510.00
104888	LUBER BROS INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	49.81
104948 105058	CITY OF TULSA C K & W SUPPLY INC	SERVICES	787.30
105695	EASTERN SALES COMPANY	MAINT. RESALE	54.50
105095	UNIFIRST CORPORATION	SERVICES	610.90 20.56
106059	GOLF NETWORK INC, THE	SERVICES	977.25
106163	RARC INC	SUPPLIES/MAINT.	950.46
106164	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	MAINT.	49.50
107224	NETWORK SOLUTIONS INC	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	35.00
10,221	NETWORK SOLUTIONS INC	SOBSCIAI TIONS/ WEWBER	33.00
2000 - 200	01 SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND		
107829	VINTAGE HOUSING INC	CONSTRUCTION	59,514.00
			00,011.00
2000 - 2001 PARKING FUND			
106121	201 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	RENTALS	875.00
106123	TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY	RENTALS	232.50
107358	GALL, KEVIN	REFUNDS	25.00
	11 RESALE PROPERTY FUND		
102854	FIZZ-O INC	SUPPLIES	76.40
105518	BEST BUY COMPANY INC	EQUIPMENT	319.98
106173	QUANTUM FORMS CORP	SERVICES	762.96
107157	SIGN-A-RAMA	SERVICES	128.31
107459	NATIONAL INFORMATION	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER	46.90
107463	IDEAL SPECIALTY COMPANY	SUPPLIES	10.66
107464	CITY OF TULSA	MAINT.	273.00
107728	CITY OF TULSA	MAINT.	202.00
107821	SIGN-A-RAMA	SERVICES	123.60
107835	SEMLER, J DENNIS	TRAINING	217.77
107838	CITY MAP SERVICE INC	SERVICES	251.00
2000 - 2001 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT			
104418	BURKHARTS OFFICE SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	52.99
105896	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	RENTALS	260.24
107562	FRANCIS, KEVIN C	SERVICES	3,800.00
107599	COMPUMASTER	TRAINING	399.00
107628	BARRY COUNTY	TRAVEL	35.00
107674	RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL,	ATTY. FEES	5,576.76
107675	RIGGS, ABNEY, NEAL,	ATTY. FEES	776.25
107800	BUSINESS TRAVEL	TRAVEL	77.00
107888	INTELLITECH CORP	SERVICES	125,000.00
2000 - 2001 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY			
018415	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SERVICES	1,011.16
100443	SHEEHAN, JANICE L	TUIT. REIMB.	136.12
100455	ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE	SUPPLIES	17.00
100464	ONE NET	SERVICES	180.00
100464	ONE NET	SERVICES	270.00
100752	HENRY SCHEIN INC	SUPPLIES	597.00
100938	HENRY SCHEIN INC	SUPPLIES	77.90
102019	ACCU BITE DENTAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	1,188.75
102641	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	36.65
102641	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	5.50 28.10
102641 102641	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES SERVICES	367.35
102641	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES SERVICES	16.50
102641	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES SERVICES	5.50
102641	P G WALKER & SON	SUPPLIES	124.52
102825	NTFC CAPITAL CORPORATION	LEASE	35,128.35
102823	COMMUNITY ACTION RESOURCE	SERVICES	1,659.75
102837	OKLAHOMA STATE BUREAU OF	SERVICES	90.00
103133	BELLEVUE COMMUNITY	TRAINING	119.00
103706	METROPOLITAN TULSA	SERVICE	4,494.34
104329	CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM	MILEAGE	1.25
104332	DIAGNOSTIC LAB OF	SERVICES	166.25